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A. Manzoni & C.

Contratto: 541845 del: 26/10/2010

Prodotto: FERRITALIA

Beneficiario: FERRITALIA

Contratto Mezzo Programma
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY

Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"

Riepilogo calendario

Formato

Elab.del 10/11/10 08.59

Data

14/11/10 07:53
14/11/10 09:27
14/11/10 12:53
14/11/10 17:27
14/11/10 19:53
14/11/10 21:27
14/11/10 22:53
15/11/10 00:27
15/11/10 06:45
15/11/10 08:27
15/11/10 10:27
15/11/10 14:27
15/11/10 16:53
15/11/10 20:27
16/11/10 07:27
16/11/10 09:53
16/11/10 11:27
16/11/10 13:27
16/11/10 15:27
16/11/10 18:53
16/11/10 21:53
17/11/10 00:53
17/11/10 08:53
17/11/10 10:53
17/11/10 12:27

Ora

Oma

Pos.Spec.

Materiale

048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695

Descrizione materiale

MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA

Seq.
Mat.

Q0 9 9 9 2 O D DD DD D D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DO D DD




A. Manzoni & C.

Contratto: 541845 del: 26/10/2010

Prodotto: FERRITALIA

Beneficiario: FERRITALIA

Contratto Mezzo Programma
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY
541845 RADIO DEEJAY

Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"
Spot 30"

Riepilogo calendario

Formato

Elab.del 10/11/10 08.59

Data

17/11/10 13:53
17/11/10 17:53
17/11/10 19:27
18/11/10 06:15
18/11/10 11:53
18/11/10 14:53
18/11/10 15:53
18/11/10 16:27
18/11/10 20:53
18/11/10 23:45
19/11/10 05:53
19/11/10 09:27
19/11/10 12:53
19/11/10 17:53
19/11/10 18:27
19/11/10 19:53
19/11/10 22:27
20/11/10 00:53
20/11/10 08:27
20/11/10 10:27
20/11/10 13:27
20/11/10 16:53
20/11/10 20:27
20/11/10 23:27

Ora

Oma

Pos.Spec.

Materiale

048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695
048695

Descrizione materiale

MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA
MAUER - FERRITALIA

Seq.
Mat.

QO o 9 9 2 O D DD DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD OO D




